

ST No. 70 of 2025
SC No. 200 of 2023

Order No. 03

Dated : 19-08-2025

The record was not put up on 18-08-2025 due to Local Holiday.

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.Ws No. 04 & 05.

All the seven accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

No witness has turned up today and the following oral submission of Ld. Prosecution the case is adjourned.

To date i.e 20-08-2025 for evidence of C.S.Ws as per schedule.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-2, Purulia

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-2, Purulia